
12-30-09 CL at TT Skier Count 21

Class Place Bib
Last 
Name

First 
Name

Category Team Overall
Race 
Time

Adult Male
1 120 Smith Jesse AM MTU 1 0:05:24
2 118 Ward William AM 4 0:06:41

116 Putman Elliott AM
Student 
Boy 1 119 Williams Ross SB TCC 2 0:05:43

2 113 Cover Evan SB TCC 3 0:06:40
3 108 Bruning Andrew SB TCC 6 0:06:53
4 104 Jacobson Alan SB TCC 8 0:07:29
5 112 Norris Micah SB TCW 9 0:07:41
6 111 LaBonte Scott SB TCC 11 0:08:05
7 105 Needham Charles SB TCC 12 0:08:10
8 110 Brammer Gunnar SB TCW 13 0:08:10
9 107 Trippe Kevin SB TCC 16 0:09:17
10 114 Ringvelski Scott SB TCW 19 0:10:30

117 Brown Greg SB TCC
Student 
Girl 1 109 Gronvold Hilde SG TCC 5 0:06:52

2 100 Frick Maria SG TCC 7 0:07:17
3 101 Meachum Hannah SG TCSF 10 0:07:54
4 102 Cullen Kennedy SG TCC 14 0:08:42
5 106 Perkins Katie SG TCC 15 0:09:16
6 103 Porter Amanda SG TCC 17 0:09:24
7 115 Ward Anna SG TCC 18 0:09:59

12-30-09 CLTR2 Skier Count 19

Class Place Bib
Last 
Name

First 
Name

Category Team Overall
Race 
Time

Adult Male
1 120 Smith Jesse AM MTU 1 0:05:24
2 118 Ward William AM 4 0:06:49
3 102 Kostrzewa John AM 10 0:07:24

Student 
Boy 1 119 Williams Ross SB TCC 2 0:05:51

2 117 Brown Greg SB TCC 3 0:06:10
3 113 Cover Evan SB TCC 6 0:06:57
4 108 Bruning Andrew SB TCC 7 0:07:12
5 104 Jacobson Alan SB TCC 9 0:07:21
6 112 Norris Micah SB TCW 11 0:07:57
7 110 Brammer Gunnar SB TCW 12 0:08:24
8 105 Needham Charles SB TCC 13 0:08:35
9 111 LaBonte Scott SB TCC 15 0:09:09
10 107 Trippe Kevin SB TCC 16 0:09:28
11 114 Ringvelski Scott SB TCW 19 0:10:46

Student 
Girl 1 109 Gronvold Hilde SG TCC 5 0:06:53

2 100 Frick Maria SG TCC 8 0:07:14
3 106 Perkins Katie SG TCC 14 0:08:43
4 103 Porter Amanda SG TCC 17 0:09:41
5 115 Ward Anna SG TCC 18 0:10:12


